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PARK SIGN 

OPEN TURF AREA 

SOCCER FIELD OVERLAYS 

DOG PARK 

EXERCISE STATION AREA 

BALL FIELD (60' BASE�) 

BALL FIELD (60', 75', & 90' BASES) 

ALL-ABILITIES PLAY GROUND 

RENOVATE EXISTING BUILDING 

EXISTING PICNIC SHEL 'JlER 

D.G. WALKING PATH

3' FENCE 

TRASH ENCLOSURE 
-

PARKING LOT (86 STALLS) 
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EXISTING BASKl;TBALL COURTS - RESURFACE 

EXISTING CONCESSION & RESTROOM BUILDING 

EXISTING ELECTRICAL UTILITY ACCESS 

EXISTING TREE - TYP • 
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PICNIC SHEL 'rER .,, 
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SMALL DOGS 
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LARGE DOGS 
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PLAN# 

CONCEPT 1 

CONCEPT 2 

CONCEPT 3 

CONCEPT 4 

-.. ✓ 

TOTAL COST 

$8,266,094 

$10,262,924 

$11,345,865 

$14,617,024 

3a 

0 

POTENTIAL GRANT 
AMOUNT $8.5 MILLION 
+$233,906 

-$1, 762,924 

-$2,845,865 

-$6, 117,024 

D 
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NEW CONCRETE 

EXISTING CONCRETE 

LOW WATER USE LANDSCAPE TO 
ATTRACT BIRDS AND BUTTERFLIES 

D TURF

O' 30' 60'

12 

ALL ELEMENTS WILL BE LIGHTED 
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